
DEWA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED  
OC – STATUTORY DUES 
 

OC Name Amount Claimed  Amount Admitted  
Amount Not 

Admitted 

OC 
Deputy/Assistant Commissioner of 
Income Tax, Circle-1, Trivandrum                  45,57,23,166.00                      45,57,23,166.00  0 

 
 
 
VINOD PADINHARE VEETTIL 
RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL 
DATE ; 03.03.2021 
  


